buildings (RCC framed structures 
buildings, steel framed structure 
buildings, other buildings, etc.,) 
issued by Competent authority 
empanelled with factory 
Inspectorate 

Tender Schedule No : CF: TS: 014 / 20 - 21 

Estimate Cost : Rs. 91,191.90 + Applicable GST 

EMD : 
Rs. 1,825.00  
(Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred 
Twenty Five only) 

Period of Contract : 36 (Thirty Six) Months 

Date of Notification : 31.12.2020 

Last Date of Receipt of Tender : 23.01.2021 @ 10:00 hrs. 

Date of Tender Opening : 23.01.2021 @ 10:00 hrs. 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014